Position

Staff Physician

Nurse Practitioner

Ambulatory Care Nurse

Senr Public HIth Nurse

Ambulatory Care Nurse

Lead Patient Svcs Asst

Comm Worker Il

Patient Services Asst I

Comm Worker Il

Medical Services Asst |l

Comm Worker Il

Medical Services Asst Il

Staff Physician

Staff Physician

Other Positions Held County

Election Volunteer
Worker

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Ph-Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph-Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph-Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph-Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph-Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph-Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph-Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph-Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph-Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph-Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph-Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph-Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph-Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph-Mobile Outreach
Clinic

Total Wages

$175,299

$136,548

$131,522

$116,936

$98,026

$56,304

$53,146

$52,267

$51,389

$48,367

$47,822

$47,367

$9,573

$4,711

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$48,252

$58,872

$58,822

$48,331

$51,703

$38,574

$37,540

$29,387

$38,396

$33,772

$35.547

$15,507

$0

$0



