Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Ph-Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$175,299	\$48,252
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Ph-Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$136,548	\$58,872
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Ph-Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$131,522	\$58,822
Senr Public Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Ph-Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$116,936	\$48,331
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Ph-Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$98,026	\$51,703
Lead Patient Svcs Asst		San Mateo County	Ph-Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$56,304	\$38,574
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Ph-Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$53,146	\$37,540
	lection Volunteer Vorker	San Mateo County	Ph-Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$52,267	\$29,387
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Ph-Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$51,389	\$38,396
Medical Services Asst II		San Mateo County	Ph-Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$48,367	\$33,772
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Ph-Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$47,822	\$35,547
Medical Services Asst II		San Mateo County	Ph-Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$47,367	\$15,507
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Ph-Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$9,573	\$0
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Ph-Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$4,711	\$0